Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

3,138
742
1,629
767

Woodson

Persons Served Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

237
72

20
17

18
15

236
79

14
10

FY 2020

$13,875
$388
$10,612
$325,926
$74,698
$0
$11,210
$6,976
$516,472
$82,140

FY 2020
$1,042,298

FY 2021

$6,673
$420
$19,284
$557,012
$51,121
$0
$2,542
$22,546
$497,271
$66,667

FY 2021
$1,223,536

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$2,947
$131
$24,620
$690,796
$150,980
$0
$2,822
$17,218
$610,513
$71,883

FY 2022
$1,571,910



