

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Woodson

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	13	5	2	\$13,875	\$6,673	\$2,947
Avg. monthly adults	2	0	1	\$388	\$420	\$131
Avg. monthly children	4	6	6	\$10,612	\$19,284	\$24,620
Avg. monthly persons	237	227	236	\$325,926	\$557,012	\$690,796
Persons	72	80	79	\$74,698	\$51,121	\$150,980
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	6	3	1	\$11,210	\$2,542	\$2,822
Persons	1	4	3	\$6,976	\$22,546	\$17,218
Avg. monthly children	20	18	14	\$516,472	\$497,271	\$610,513
Avg. monthly children	17	15	10	\$82,140	\$66,667	\$71,883
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$1,042,298	\$1,223,536	\$1,571,910

2019 County Population Estimates

Population	3,138
Under 20	742
20-64	1,629
65 & Over	767

